



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 004 **Contract ID:** 0172-0447-R1 **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2
Letting Date: November 30, 2016 2:00 pm **District(s):** Norwich
Advertised on: 11/10/2016 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 433 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: Beam End Repairs and Bearing Replacement in District 2 **Project(s):** 000T(002)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	New England Road, Inc.	\$2,929,759.00	100.00%
2	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$3,032,106.00	103.49%
3	Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	\$3,694,951.60	126.12%
4	Arborio Corporation	\$3,916,948.00	133.70%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0447-R1
Letting Date: November 30, 2016
Call Order: 004
Contract Time: 433 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Beam End Repairs and Bearing Replacement in District 2

Counties: VARIOUS DISTRICT 2
District(s): Norwich
Project(s): 000T(002)

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0020903 (1.000)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	6,170.00000	6,170.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **						
0020	0020904 (1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	17,436.00000	17,436.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **						
0030	0201001 (1.000)	85,000.00000	85,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	921.00000	921.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING						
0040	0202529 347.000	10.00000	3,470.00	2.00000	694.00	9.00000	3,123.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0050	0209001 32.000	10.00000	320.00	110.00000	3,520.00	114.00000	3,648.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE						
0060	0406171 200.000	220.00000	44,000.00	210.00000	42,000.00	262.00000	52,400.00
	HMA S0.5						
0070	0406172 53.000	220.00000	11,660.00	525.00000	27,825.00	536.00000	28,408.00
	HMA S0.375						
0080	0406173 100.000	220.00000	22,000.00	210.00000	21,000.00	268.00000	26,800.00
	HMA S0.25						
0090	0406194 543.000	20.00000	10,860.00	21.00000	11,403.00	27.00000	14,661.00
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
0100	0406236 190.000	10.00000	1,900.00	10.50000	1,995.00	13.00000	2,470.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0110	0406277	2,023.000	22.00000	44,506.00	25.00000	50,575.00	17.00000	34,391.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0120	0503873	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	79,968.00000	79,968.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0130	0503883	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00	81,845.00000	81,845.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0140	0503886	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	36,640.00000	36,640.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0150	0503989	27.000	8,000.00000	216,000.00	7,000.00000	189,000.00	5,743.00000	155,061.00
	RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE DECK ENDS ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0160	0520036	173.000	315.00000	54,495.00	325.00000	56,225.00	422.00000	73,006.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0170	0520907	400.000	55.00000	22,000.00	58.00000	23,200.00	74.00000	29,600.00
	REPLACE JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0180	0521003	34.000	4,700.00000	159,800.00	2,500.00000	85,000.00	2,079.00000	70,686.00
	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0190	0601073	11.000	500.00000	5,500.00	850.00000	9,350.00	1,073.00000	11,803.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0200	0601196	11.000	500.00000	5,500.00	850.00000	9,350.00	1,073.00000	11,803.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0210	0601201	7.000	2,500.00000	17,500.00	2,500.00000	17,500.00	2,649.00000	18,543.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0220	0601270	39.000	4,000.00000	156,000.00	2,000.00000	78,000.00	4,621.00000	180,219.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0230	0601318	1,656.000	200.00000	331,200.00	180.00000	298,080.00	326.00000	539,856.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0240	0601954	40.000	100.00000	4,000.00	265.00000	10,600.00	302.00000	12,080.00
	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0250	0602000	9,500.000	1.50000	14,250.00	1.55000	14,725.00	1.75000	16,625.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.						
0260	0602910	66.000	50.00000	3,300.00	40.00000	2,640.00	37.00000	2,442.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0270	0602980	60.000	80.00000	4,800.00	90.00000	5,400.00	85.00000	5,100.00
	CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0280	0603222	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **	ton						
0290	0603248	(1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	142,051.00000	142,051.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0300	0603325	(1.000)	38,000.00000	38,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	69,250.00000	69,250.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0310	0603448	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	69,250.00000	69,250.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0320	0603483 (1.000)	38,000.00000	38,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	52,798.00000	52,798.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0330	0603484 (1.000)	55,000.00000	55,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	76,492.00000	76,492.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0340	0603485 (1.000)	38,000.00000	38,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	81,817.00000	81,817.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0350	0603487 (1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00	137,333.00000	137,333.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0360	0603512 138.000	1.00000	138.00	1.00000	138.00	101.00000	13,938.00
	TEMPORARY DECK PLATE ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0370	0603633 (1.000)	55,000.00000	55,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	78,930.00000	78,930.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0380	0603715 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	68,042.00000	68,042.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0390	0603726 3,036.000	43.00000	130,548.00	41.00000	124,476.00	43.00000	130,548.00
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0400	0603768 1,050.000	30.00000	31,500.00	35.00000	36,750.00	36.00000	37,800.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **						
	lb.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0410	0603973 (1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	32,017.00000	32,017.00
HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0420	0707009 1,812.000	80.00000	144,960.00	70.00000	126,840.00	162.00000	293,544.00
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **							
0430	0913799 365.000	25.00000	9,125.00	21.00000	7,665.00	48.00000	17,520.00
REPAIR CHAIN LINK FENCE (BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **							
0440	0969062 18.000	3,000.00000	54,000.00	2,500.00000	45,000.00	1,940.00000	34,920.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **							
0450	0970006 50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)							
0460	0970007 500.000	15.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	500.00	81.55000	40,775.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)							
0470	0971001 (1.000)	240,000.00000	240,000.00	320,000.00000	320,000.00	77,193.00000	77,193.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **							
0480	0974105 1,260.000	55.00000	69,300.00	53.00000	66,780.00	58.00000	73,080.00
CONCRETE HAUNCH REMOVAL ** See Special Provisions **							
0490	0975004 (1.000)	160,000.00000	160,000.00	310,000.00000	310,000.00	359,437.00000	359,437.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT							
0500	0976002 528.000	1.00000	528.00	1.00000	528.00	0.70000	369.60
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY							
0510	0978002 390.000	1.00000	390.00	1.00000	390.00	47.00000	18,330.00
TRAFFIC DRUM							
0520	0979003 2.000	200.00000	400.00	150.00000	300.00	235.00000	470.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0530	0980001 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	8,700.00000	8,700.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING LS							
0540	0981100 60.000	1.00000	60.00	50.00000	3,000.00	22.00000	1,320.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.							
0550	1130000 88.000	100.00000	8,800.00	30.00000	2,640.00	31.00000	2,728.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU-MINATED FLASHING ARROW day							
0560	1131002 99.000	100.00000	9,900.00	40.00000	3,960.00	75.00000	7,425.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions ** day							
0570	1210101 600.000	1.00000	600.00	1.05000	630.00	1.30000	780.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS l.f.							
0580	1210102 940.000	1.00000	940.00	1.05000	987.00	1.30000	1,222.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS l.f.							
0590	1210105 20.000	10.00000	200.00	10.00000	200.00	12.00000	240.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS s.f.							
0600	1220027 1,203.000	3.00000	3,609.00	20.00000	24,060.00	13.00000	15,639.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.							
0610	1507000 (1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,448.00000	7,448.00
PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions ** LS							
0620	1806201 1,584.000	50.00000	79,200.00	20.00000	31,680.00	110.00000	174,240.00
TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** hr							
Section Totals:		\$2,929,759.00		\$3,032,106.00		\$3,694,951.60	
Contract Totals		\$2,929,759.00		\$3,032,106.00		\$3,694,951.60	
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0020903 (1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **						
0020	0020904 (1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **						
0030	0201001 (1.000)	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0040	0202529 347.000	10.00000	3,470.00				
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.						
0050	0209001 32.000	20.00000	640.00				
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.						
0060	0406171 200.000	240.00000	48,000.00				
	HMA S0.5 ton						
0070	0406172 53.000	280.00000	14,840.00				
	HMA S0.375 ton						
0080	0406173 100.000	240.00000	24,000.00				
	HMA S0.25 ton						
0090	0406194 543.000	30.00000	16,290.00				
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
0100	0406236 190.000	1.00000	190.00				
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT gal						
0110	0406277 2,023.000	50.00000	101,150.00				
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **						
0120	0503873 (1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0130	0503883 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **							
0140	0503886 (1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **							
0150	0503989 27.000	6,000.00000	162,000.00				
RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE DECK ENDS ** See Special Provisions **							
0160	0520036 173.000	330.00000	57,090.00				
ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0170	0520907 400.000	60.00000	24,000.00				
REPLACE JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **							
0180	0521003 34.000	4,000.00000	136,000.00				
BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **							
0190	0601073 11.000	1,200.00000	13,200.00				
CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **							
0200	0601196 11.000	1,200.00000	13,200.00				
VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **							
0210	0601201 7.000	3,500.00000	24,500.00				
CLASS "F" CONCRETE							
0220	0601270 39.000	6,200.00000	241,800.00				
FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **							
0230	0601318 1,656.000	200.00000	331,200.00				
PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Arborio Corporation					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0240 0601954 EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	40.000 l.f.	275.00000	11,000.00				
0250 0602000 DEFORMED STEEL BARS	9,500.000 lb.	1.25000	11,875.00				
0260 0602910 DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	66.000 ea.	300.00000	19,800.00				
0270 0602980 CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	60.000 l.f.	100.00000	6,000.00				
0280 0603222 DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **	2.000 ton	7,500.00000	15,000.00				
0290 0603248 CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	44,000.00000	44,000.00				
0300 0603325 CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
0310 0603448 CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	23,000.00000	23,000.00				
0320 0603483 ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0330	0603484 (1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0340	0603485 (1.000)	69,000.00000	69,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0350	0603487 (1.000)	184,000.00000	184,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0360	0603512 138.000	430.00000	59,340.00				
	TEMPORARY DECK PLATE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0370	0603633 (1.000)	22,000.00000	22,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0380	0603715 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0390	0603726 3,036.000	35.00000	106,260.00				
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0400	0603768 1,050.000	35.00000	36,750.00				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	lb.					
0410	0603973 (1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
	HRCSA CORROSION PROTECTION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Arborio Corporation					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0420 0707009 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	1,812.000 s.y.	105.00000	190,260.00				
0430 0913799 REPAIR CHAIN LINK FENCE (BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	365.000 l.f.	24.00000	8,760.00				
0440 0969062 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	18.000 mo.	6,000.00000	108,000.00				
0450 0970006 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	50,000.000 est.	1.00000	50,000.00				
0460 0970007 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	500.000 hr	54.00000	27,000.00				
0470 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	253,000.00000	253,000.00				
0480 0974105 CONCRETE HAUNCH REMOVAL ** See Special Provisions **	1,260.000 l.f.	60.00000	75,600.00				
0490 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	291,500.00000	291,500.00				
0500 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	528.000 day	1.00000	528.00				
0510 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	390.000 ea.	90.00000	35,100.00				
0520 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	2.000 ea.	250.00000	500.00				
0530 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	27,000.00000	27,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Arborio Corporation					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0540	0981100	60.000	65.00000	3,900.00			
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0550	1130000	88.000	40.00000	3,520.00			
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day					
0560	1131002	99.000	90.00000	8,910.00			
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day					
0570	1210101	600.000	1.00000	600.00			
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0580	1210102	940.000	1.00000	940.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0590	1210105	20.000	20.00000	400.00			
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.					
0600	1220027	1,203.000	25.00000	30,075.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.					
0610	1507000	(1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00			
	PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0620	1806201	1,584.000	140.00000	221,760.00			
	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
Section Totals:				\$3,916,948.00			
Contract Totals				\$3,916,948.00			
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum							